

## Materiale electrice

I.D.: 87796294

---

Data publicarii	04.10.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.318,49 RON - 4.318,49 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CABLU CYYF 2\*1.5 ML 200 2.94 lei 588.24 lei 2 DULIE E27 BUC 2 3.36 lei 6.72 lei 3 INTR PT BUC 1 12.61 lei 12.61 lei 4 CABLU CYABY 4\*10 ML 12.5 33.61 lei 420.17 lei 5 TEAVA 32MM BUC 1 6.72 lei 6.72 lei 6 NEGRESE 4.2\*90 BUC 100 0.34 lei 33.61 lei 7 NEGRESE 35MM BUC 100 0.13 lei 12.61 lei 8 NEGRESE 25MM BUC 100 0.08 lei 8.40 lei 9 BEC LED 13W BUC 2 10.92 lei 21.85 lei 10 BEC LED 15W BUC 2 12.61 lei 25.21 lei 11 LAMPA STRADALA 30W BUC 2 294.12 lei 588.24 lei 12 LAMPA STRADALA 50W BUC 1 394.96 lei 394.96 lei 13 PAPUCI AUTO BUC 10 0.17 lei 1.68 lei 14 PROGRAMATOR ORAR ELVON BUC 1 138.66 lei 138.66 lei 15 BEC LED 17.5W PH BUC 30 49.58 lei 1,487.39 lei 16 LAMPA STRADALA 30W HOROZ BUC 4 142.86 lei 571.43 lei TOTAL 4318.49 mai putin

---